Caile, ote Viros

CAVA

Casas Del Bosque "Gran Bosque"
Koyle "Cerro Basalto"
Koyle "Auma"

Perez Cruz "Liguai"

Kai

Santa Ema "Rivalta"
J.Bouchon "Mingre"

Vik "Milla Cala"

Von Siebenthal "Toknar"
Santa Cruz "Tupu"
Apaltagua "Grial"
Amayna "Garden Blend"
Santa Ema "Catalina"

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Apaltagua Signature

Casas Del Bosque Gran Reserva
Perez Cruz Gran Reserva

Santa Ema Amplus One

Koyle Single Vineyard Cuvee
Toro De Piedra Gran Reserva
Casas Patronales Reserva Privada
Santa Ema Gran Reserva

CARMENERE

Santa Ema Amplus One

Von Siebenthal Gran Reserva
Apaltagua Gran Reserva Envero
Santa Ema Gran Reserva

Perez Cruz Limited Editon
Villalobos Lobo

Matetic Corralillo

J.Bouchon Block Series

Elqui Wines Limited Release
Chocalan Origen Gran Reserva
Toro De Piedra Gran Reserva
Koyle Single Vineyard Cuvee
Arboleda

AURORA

COCINA DE ORIGEN
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$ 88.000
$ 69.000
$ 155.000
$ 68.000
$ 165.000
$ 115.000
$ 56.000
$ 68.000
$ 155.000
$ 40.000
$ 84.000
$ 100.000
$ 62.000

$ 42.000
$ 33.500
$ 29.000
$ 48.000
$ 30.000
$ 31.000
$ 17.000
$ 27.000

$ 48.000
$ 36.500
$ 26.000
$ 27.000
$ 45.000
$ 27.000
$ 41.000
$ 27.000
$ 23.000
$ 24.000
$ 31.000
$ 30.000
$ 28.000



MERLOT

Morande Estate Reserva
Ventisquero Grey

Toro De Piedra Gran Reserva
Santa Ema Gran Reserva
Errazuriz Max Reserva

SYRAH

Von Siebenthal Carabantes
Matetic Corralillo

Koyle Single Vineyard Cuvee
Garces Silva Boya

PINOT NOIR

Casas Del Bosque Gran Reserva
Matetic Corralillo

Morande Despechado Linea Adventure
Koyle Costa

ENSAMBLAJES

Flaherty Acocagua

Morande Edicion Limitada

Elqui Wines Limited Release

Toro De Piedra Gran Reserva

Matetic Corralillo Wine Maker's Blend
Von Siebenthal Parcela 7

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Matetic Corralillo

Casas Del Bosque La Cantera
Morande Gran Reserva
Koyle Costa

CHARDONNAY

Amayna Boya

Casas Del Bosque Reserva
Matetic Corralillo

Villard Grand Vin

Padhe
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AURORA

COCINA DE

ORIGEN

$ 15.000
$ 38.000
$ 31.000
$ 27.000
$ 23.500

$ 58.500
$ 42.000
$ 30.000
$ 34.500

$ 36.000
$ 41.000
$ 34.500
$ 45.000

$ 24.000
$ 40.000
$ 23.000
$ 31.000
$ 33.000
$ 37.000

$ 30.000
$ 30.000
$ 20.000
$ 45.000

$ 26.000
$ 23.000
$ 40.500
$ 49.000



TINTOS DISTINTOS

J.Bouchon Vigno

Morande Vitis Unica Mouvedre
La Linda Malbec

Morande Creole Linea Adventure
Amayna Boya Rose

ESPUMANTES

Freixenet Cordon Negro Brut
Dolce Vitta Premium Brut
J.Bouchon Extra Brut

Segura Viuda Reserva Brut Cava
Freixenet Mia Fruity & Sweet Moscato
Perez Cruz Blancs De Noir

Rica Donna Asti

Anna Codorniu Brut

Freixenet Cordon Rosado

Dolce Vitta Rose

LATE HARVEST
Toro De Piedra Gran Reserva
Casas Patronales Lujuria
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AURORA

COCINA DE ORIGEN

$ 43.000
$ 32.000
$ 27.000
$ 34.500
$ 24.000

$ 36.000
$ 15.000
$ 22,500
$ 38.000
$ 30.000
$ 45.000
$ 33.000
$ 29.000
$ 36.000
$ 15.000

$ 15.000
$ 25.500



